
Entries Friday, May 13 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Hkf Crazy Horse 1
2 Lezette 9
3 Lk's Winamuca 7
4 Mohican Gidja 12
5 Craigie Teller 8
6 * 0
7 Fraulein Lexus 1
8 Whitby Jet 3

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Kay Berklee 12
2 Se's Blue Nova 13
3 * 0
4 Joey Karma 14
5 Macs Lil Minnie 15
6 Lk's Remarkable 7
7 Tv Black Widow 13
8 Lindapelli 16

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Red Storm Front 16
2 Hl's Brick 12
3 Lk's Lucky Lady 7
4 Kb's Key To Run 13
5 Penrose Domoni 2
6 * 0
7 Kiowa Glory 13
8 Rck Phantom 1

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Fiesta Goliath 16
2 Nursenomo 1
3 Sz's Emma Mae 2
4 Mac's Shawnee 15
5 * 0
6 Puma Sneaker 9
7 Cj's Sweet Pea 13
8 Kells Midnight 14

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Doubloon 16
2 Barts Entourage 6
3 Jack's Big Oz 12
4 Barts Auto Pilot 6
5 * 0
6 Slumpbuster 9
7 Kb's Shazam 13
8 Pg Whoopy Doo 1

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Trackinfo Jenny 13
2 Ez Glider 9
3 Senor Barkside 8
4 Bartsrunninloose 6
5 * 0
6 Tnt Bocephus 13
7 Hi Noon Virtue 9
8 Mega Hank 16

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Jwags Swag 16
2 Thinkoutofthebox 2
3 Hashtag Hillary 12
4 Shock And Awe 2
5 * 0
6 Kl's Fay 11
7 Dr Kubiac 2
8 Locopegaso 1

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Witnessgreatness 2
2 Tnt Asteroid 13
3 Extensive 10
4 Rck Storm 1
5 * 0
6 K's April 11
7 Vixon Smoke 8
8 Cotswold Champ 3

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Tnt Rocko 13
2 Kaias Walt Kelly 11
3 Roann Eureka 14
4 Tnt Yeti 13
5 * 0
6 Spending Habit 10
7 Get A Cab 2
8 Im Da Bigman 1

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Eastnor Rebel 3
2 Tnt Quiet Riot 13
3 Drop A Name 1
4 Kaias Churchy 11
5 * 0
6 Crazy Luck 10
7 Wow Time Flies 2
8 Extinct Charm 1

Race  11 Grade Scl 550
1 Kaias Howland 11
2 Roann Caritas 14
3 Take One 2
4 Tnt Yak Attack 13
5 * 0
6 Double Discount 10
7 Bromance 1
8 Hand Me One More 6

Race  12 Grade Scl 550
1 Rockette To Eden 2
2 Blame Shifter 1
3 * 0
4 Pj Stripitdown 8
5 Tnt Executioner 13
6 Lk's Redrover 7
7 Side Chick 10
8 Lewisson 3

Barts Auto Pilot 5-4
Barts Entourage 5-2
Bartsrunninloose 6-4
Blame Shifter 12-2
Bromance 11-7
Cj's Sweet Pea 4-7
Cotswold Champ 8-8
Craigie Teller 1-5
Crazy Luck 10-6
Double Discount 11-6
Dr Kubiac 7-7
Drop A Name 10-3
Eastnor Rebel 10-1
Extensive 8-3
Extinct Charm 10-8
Ez Glider 6-2
Fiesta Goliath 4-1
Fraulein Lexus 1-7
Get A Cab 9-7
Hand Me One More 11-8
Hashtag Hillary 7-3
Hi Noon Virtue 6-7
Hkf Crazy Horse 1-1
Hl's Brick 3-2
Im Da Bigman 9-8
Jack's Big Oz 5-3
Joey Karma 2-4
Jwags Swag 7-1
K's April 8-6
Kaias Churchy 10-4
Kaias Howland 11-1
Kaias Walt Kelly 9-2
Kay Berklee 2-1
Kb's Key To Run 3-4
Kb's Shazam 5-7
Kells Midnight 4-8
Kiowa Glory 3-7
Kl's Fay 7-6
Lewisson 12-8
Lezette 1-2
Lindapelli 2-8
Lk's Lucky Lady 3-3
Lk's Redrover 12-6
Lk's Remarkable 2-6
Lk's Winamuca 1-3
Locopegaso 7-8
Mac's Shawnee 4-4
Macs Lil Minnie 2-5
Mega Doubloon 5-1
Mega Hank 6-8
Mohican Gidja 1-4
Nursenomo 4-2
Penrose Domoni 3-5
Pg Whoopy Doo 5-8
Pj Stripitdown 12-4
Puma Sneaker 4-6
Rck Phantom 3-8
Rck Storm 8-4
Red Storm Front 3-1
Roann Caritas 11-2

Roann Eureka 9-3
Rockette To Eden 12-1
Se's Blue Nova 2-2
Senor Barkside 6-3
Shock And Awe 7-4
Side Chick 12-7
Slumpbuster 5-6
Spending Habit 9-6
Sz's Emma Mae 4-3
Take One 11-3
Thinkoutofthebox 7-2
Tnt Asteroid 8-2
Tnt Bocephus 6-6
Tnt Executioner 12-5
Tnt Quiet Riot 10-2
Tnt Rocko 9-1
Tnt Yak Attack 11-4
Tnt Yeti 9-4
Trackinfo Jenny 6-1
Tv Black Widow 2-7
Vixon Smoke 8-7
Whitby Jet 1-8
Witnessgreatness 8-1
Wow Time Flies 10-7

Schooling Races on Tuesdays begin at approx. 4:45 P.M. and Fridays at 6:00 P.M.


